10.

11.

12.

Position
Alternative School Principal

Director, Enrichment & Child
Development

Teachers

Teachers

Counselor

Teachers

Teachers
Teachers
School Office Manager

Enrichment Program Site
Supervisor

Enrichment Program Assistant Il

Enrichment Program Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute

Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher Substitute

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher - Hourly,

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute

Teacher Substitute
Teacher - Hourly
School Office Manager

Enrichment Program
Site Supervisor

Enrichment Program
Assistant I, Enrichment
Program Assistant |l
Enrichment Program
Assistant Il

Enrichment Program
Assistant I, Enrichment
Program Assistant |l
Enrichment Program
Assistant Il

K-12 Education Entity
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Department Total Wages

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow
Arrow
Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

$143,295
$116,669

$108,961

$107,374

$102,474
$96,807

$90,546
$76,898
$57,462
$53,459

$45,930

$42,693



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

Enrichment Program Assistant ||

Instructional Assistant

Campus Safety Assistant

Department Office Manager

Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

Enrichment Program  Charter Oak Unified
Assistant |, Enrichment

Program Assistant |,

Enrichment Program

Assistant |, Enrichment

Program Assistant Il

Enrichment Program

Assistant Il, Enrichment

Program Assistant |l

Instructional Assistant, Charter Oak Unified
Enrichment Program

Assistant |, Enrichment

Program Assistant |,

Enrichment Program

Assistant |

Noon Aide, Noon Aide, Charter Oak Unified
Campus Safety

Assistant, Campus

Safety Assistant,

Campus Safety

Assistant

Clerical, Department  Charter Oak Unified
Office Manager

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Adult Education Charter Oak Unified
Instructor, Adult
Education Substitute
Teacher, Adult
Education Substitute
Teacher, Adult
Education Substitute
Teacher, Adult
Education Teacher -
Hourly, Adult
Education Teacher -
Hourly, Professional
Expert, Teacher
Substitute

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow
Arrow

Arrow

$36,704

$30,996

$30,030

$28,790

$28,356
$28,356
$25,586



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

Office Assistant Il

Enrichment Program Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Enrichment Program Assistant Il

Enrichment Program Assistant Il

Food Service Worker |

Clerical, Office
Assistant ||

Enrichment Program
Assistant I, Enrichment
Program Assistant |,
Enrichment Program
Assistant |, Enrichment
Program Assistant |,
Enrichment Program
Assistant I, Enrichment
Program Assistant Il
Enrichment Program
Assistant ||

Clerical, Office
Assistant |l, Office
Assistant Il, Office
Assistant ||

Enrichment Program
Assistant |, Enrichment
Program Assistant |,
Enrichment Program
Assistant |, Enrichment
Program Assistant |,
Enrichment Program
Assistant |, Enrichment
Program Assistant |l
Enrichment Program
Assistant Il

Enrichment Program
Assistant |, Enrichment
Program Assistant Il,
Enrichment Program
Assistant Il

Food Service Worker |,
Food Service Worker |

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

Arrow

$18,603

$15,405

$12,631

$7,912

$5,615

$878



