	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Alternative School Principal		Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$143,295
2.	Director, Enrichment & Child Development		Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$116,669
3.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$108,961
4.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Substitute	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$107,374
5.	Counselor	Teacher Extra Duty	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$102,474
6.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$96,807
7.	Teachers	Teacher Substitute	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$90,546
8.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$76,898
9.	School Office Manager	School Office Manager	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$57,462
10.	Enrichment Program Site Supervisor	Enrichment Program Site Supervisor	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$53,459
11.	Enrichment Program Assistant II	Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$45,930
12.	Enrichment Program Assistant II	Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$42,693

13.	Enrichment Program Assistant II	Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$36,704
14.	Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$30,996
15.	Campus Safety Assistant	Noon Aide, Noon Aide, Campus Safety Assistant, Campus Safety Assistant, Campus Safety Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$30,030
16.	Department Office Manager	Clerical, Department Office Manager	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$28,790
17.	Teachers	3	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$28,356
18.	Teachers		Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$28,356
19.	Teachers	Adult Education Instructor, Adult Education Substitute Teacher, Adult Education Substitute Teacher, Adult Education Substitute Teacher, Adult Education Teacher - Hourly, Adult Education Teacher - Hourly, Professional Expert, Teacher Substitute	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$25,586

20.	Office Assistant II	Clerical, Office Assistant II	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$18,603
21.	Enrichment Program Assistant II	Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$15,405
22.	Office Assistant II	Clerical, Office Assistant II, Office Assistant II, Office Assistant II	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$12,631
23.	Enrichment Program Assistant II	Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$7,912
24.	Enrichment Program Assistant II	Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$5,615
25.	Food Service Worker I	Food Service Worker I, Food Service Worker I	Charter Oak Unified	Arrow	\$878